
 

 

 
        May 2020 Three-Year-Old Preschool Calendar 
  Bible Verse: “For the Lord is good; His mercy is everlasting, and His  
                 truth endureth to all generations.”  Psalm 100:5 
                    Bible Character of the Month:  Lydia 
                        Poem of the Month: “Fish” 
        Color and Shape of the Month:  Review of Colors and Shapes 

THEME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

SATURDAY 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

1 

 
 

2 

3 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 

9 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

Theme: 
Sea Life 

 

14 
 

 
 
 

15 

 
 

16 

17 
 
 

18 
  

 

19 
 

20 
 

Theme: 
Summer Fun 

 

21 
 

 

22 
 
 

23 

24/31 
 
 

25 
 

Memorial 
Day 

CDC Closed 

26 
 

Last Day of 
Preschool 

27 
 
 

 

28 
 

 

29 30 

Mrs. Biamonte and Ms. Daly 
Mrs. Draper and Ms. Howl 
Mrs. Liermann and Mrs. Eachus 

  
05/18   Lucas Metcalf 
05/24   Patrick Hennessey 
05/24   Markell Petion 
05/25   Audrey Petty 
05/29   Ezra Magyar 
06/09   Hayden Fitzgibbon 
06/22   Elliot Casey 
06/23   Andy Nguyen 
07/09   Tabiahs Stewart 
07/20   Reid Cervantes 
 
 

 
 

We’re glad we were your teachers, 
We’ve come to love you so. 

We can believe the end is here 
We’re sad to see you go. 

Remember all the fun we had in all 
the things we did. 

But most of all remember 
“You’re A VERY SPECIAL KID!” 

Love, 
Mrs. B and Ms. Daly 

Mrs. Draper and Ms. Howl 
Mrs. Liermann and Mrs. Eachus 

         
 

 

 
 

  Happy Birthday to: 
 

Theme: 
We Love Our Family 

 

Theme: 
Celebrating Our Family & Friends 

 



 

 

eme 


