

Mrs. Biamonte and Ms. Daly Mrs. Draper and Ms. Howl Mrs. Liermann and Mrs. Eachus

## May 2020 Three-Year-Old Preschool Calendar

Bible Verse: "For the Lord is good; His mercy is everlasting, and His truth endureth to all generations." Psalm 100:5

Bible Character of the Month: Lydia

Poem of the Month: "Fish"

Color and Shape of the Month: Review of Colors and Shapes

Color and Shape of the Month. Review of Colors and Shapes									
THEME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
		V	<u>Theme:</u> Ve Love Our Fan	Family	2				
3	4	5 Celebra	6 <u>Theme:</u> ating Our Family	7 & Friends	8	9			
10	11	12	13 <u>Theme:</u> Sea Life	14	15	16			
17	SUMMER FUND	19	20 <u>Theme:</u> Summer Fun	21	22	23	, V		
24/31	Memorial Day CDC Closed	26 Last Day of Preschool	27	28	29	30			

## Happy Birthday to:

03/18	Lucas Melcan
05/24	Patrick Hennessey
05/24	Markell Petion
05/25	Audrey Petty
05/29	Ezra Magyar
06/09	Hayden Fitzgibbon
06/22	Elliot Casey
06/23	Andy Nguyen
07/09	Tabiahs Stewart
07/20	Reid Cervantes

Lucas Metsalf



We're glad we were your teachers,
We've come to love you so.
We can believe the end is here
We're sad to see you go.
Remember all the fun we had in all
the things we did.
But most of all remember
"You're A VERY SPECIAL KID!"
Love,

Mrs. B and Ms. Daly Mrs. Draper and Ms. Howl Mrs. Liermann and Mrs. Eachus

		-